
Speight’s Gold Medal Ale

Speight’s Summit Ultra

Steinlager Light

Steinlager Zero

Mac’s Apparition Hazy IPA

Mac’s Apple Cider

Emerson’s Pilsner

Lindauer Piccolo

House Wine (per glass)

Coke Range 

Schweppes Range 

Juice

Pump 400ml

Coffee

Tea

Devonshire Scone with Jam & Cream

Sweet Muffin

Southern Style Cheese Rolls

Handcrafted Stadium Pies

 Mince & Cheese
 Chicken
 Vegetarian

Bluebird Chips

Lolly Lab Packs

Mars Lolly Range 45g-50g

ALCOHOL
$9.50

$9.50

$8.50

$8.50

$11.50

$11.50

$12.00

$11.50

$11.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

FOOD
$6.00

$5.00

$6.50

$7.50

 
 

SNACKS
$3.50

$7.00

$4.00
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