ALCOHOL

\$9.50	Speight's Gold Medal Ale
\$9.50	Speight's Summit Ultra
\$8.50	Steinlager Light
\$8.50	Steinlager Zero
\$11.50	Mac's Apparition Hazy IPA
\$11.50	Mac's Apple Cider
\$12.00	Emerson's Pilsner
\$11.50	Lindauer Piccolo

House Wine (per glass)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

\$5.50	Coke Range
\$5.50	Schweppes Range
\$5.50	Juice
\$4.50	Pump 400ml
\$4.50	Coffee
\$3.50	Tea

FOOD

\$11.50

\$6.00	Devonshire Scone with Jam & Cream
\$5.00	Sweet Muffin
\$6.50	Southern Style Cheese Rolls
\$7.50	Handcrafted Stadium Pies
	Mince & Cheese Chicken
	Vegetarian

SNACKS

\$3.50	Bluebird Chips
\$7.00	Lolly Lab Packs
\$4.00	Mars Lolly Range 45g-50g

